
 

   

 
PRE/POST TRENZ FAMIL  

 
The Coromandel is blessed with many beautiful bays and beaches surrounding the forested rugged 
mountain spine of the region. The small coastal towns have attracted locals who value the opportunity to 
connect with the land and sea, and to share their experiences of our place with you. Discover why this place 
is good for your soul… 
 

DAY ONE allow 2 ½ hours to drive to Karangahake Gorge in Hauraki Coromandel 
 
2.00pm | Activity Options 
Karangahake Gorge, Guided (walk or bike) https://thecoromandel.com/destinations/karangahake-gorge/  
 
4.00pm | Accommodation Options 
Orakawa Bay https://thecoromandel.com/explore/orokawa-bay-retreat  
Ruru Pure Pod https://thecoromandel.com/explore/ruru-purepod  
Falls Retreat https://thecoromandel.com/explore/3201-the-falls-retreat  
 
6.30pm | Dinner 
Falls Retreat https://thecoromandel.com/explore/the-falls-retreat  
 
DAY TWO allow 45 minutes to drive to Whangamatā 
 
10.00am | Activities 
Coromandel Chocolate Tasting https://thecoromandel.com/explore/coromandel-chocolate  
Surfsup Whangamata https://thecoromandel.com/explore/surf-sup-whangamata  
 
12.00pm | Site Visit 
Hillbrook Estate https://thecoromandel.com/explore/hillbrook-estate 
 
3.30pm | Activities 
Boom Sailing https://thecoromandel.com/explore/boom-charters-limited 
Hot Water Beach https://thecoromandel.com/destinations/hot-water-beach/ 
 
5.00pm |  Accommodation Options 
Mercury Ridge (including site visit) https://thecoromandel.com/explore/cooks-gate-lodge 
 
6.30pm | Dinner Options (TBC) 
The Pour House https://thecoromandel.com/explore/the-coromandel-brewing-company 
The Church Bistro https://thecoromandel.com/explore/the-church-bistro  
 
DAY THREE allow 1 ½ hours to drive to Coromandel Town 
 
11.00am | Activity  
Driving Creek Railway https://thecoromandel.com/explore/driving-creek-railway-and-potteries  
Hike & Bike (product update) https://thecoromandel.com/explore/coromandel-discovery-tours-1  
 
1.00pm | Depart  
Allow 3 hours to reach your final destination (Rotorua or Auckland)  
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